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Liggfinal Senior

Emil
Magnus
Erik

Ala-Kulju
Frodell
Ala-Kulju

Liggfinal Veteran

Bo
Urban
Gote
Jan
Lasse

Wigvist
Fjallstrom
Rydstedt
Norlander
Oppegard

Stallningsfinal Senior

Caroline
Mikael
Andreas
Bjorn
Jesper

Tornvall
Andersson
Delgado
Carlsson
Nohr

Stallningsfinal Veteran

Sture
Jan

Bo
Torbjorn
Bengt

Tibblin
Halling
Koblauch
Karlsson
Pettersson

15

17

65
70
70
70
70

Elit

w w w

65
55
55
55
65

Resultat Finaler Reveljen 300m 2016

Nykoping
Gotlunda
Nykoping

Eskilstuna Skf
Rosersberg
Stockholm Skarp
Skultuna
Stockholm Central

Ultuna

Gamleby
Norrkdping Sg
Stockholm Central
Balgviken

Stockholm Central
Stockholm Central
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Vrtenaorten
Kumla

47
48
46

47
40
44
45
45

48
44

45
44

49
46
46

46
39
47
44
45

48
42
47
42
42

47
47
46
44
45

46
49
45

49
46
46
45
44

41
44
30
34
29

34
45
39
35
36

142
143
137

143
133
137
133
134

136
126
121
121
116

129
136
133
124
125

48
47
47

49
47
47
44
40

46
44
49
48
44

48
47
45
43
44

45
48
46

48
47
41
44
45

48
42
41
37
42

45
43
41
46
43

46
48
44

48
47
48
47
44

45
44
30
16
19

46
36
38
32
24

139
143
137

145
141
136
135
129

139
130
120
101
105

139
126
124
121
111

281
286
274

288
274
273
268
263

275
256
241
222
221

268
262
257
245
236

94
81
90

90
94
77
75

86
86
90
85
83

94
96
93
92
91

375
367
364

378
368
350
343
263

361
342
331
307
304

362
358
350
337
327



